
DATE PRESENTATIONS SIGN-UP NAME #1 NAME #2 NAME #3 if needed

Mon Feb 6 LANDSCAPES Steven Woolverton Jonathan Zacharowicz
Wed Feb 8 NO PRESENTATIONS-LIBRARY X X X
Mon Feb 13 NO CLASS X X X
Wed Feb 15 CARTOGRAPHY Vincent Kaykaty Vincent Wong Jonathan Zacharowicz
Tues Feb 21 AGE OF EXPLORATION Sarah Giglio Erika Herrera Raechel Eliason
Wed Feb 22 THE RISE OF NY PORT Reshma Varghese Steven Woolverton Diane Narouz
Mon Feb 27 NO CLASS X X X
Wed Feb 29 POPULATING NEW YORK Hosea Mak Shenuque Tissera Erika Herrera
Mon March 5 NO PRESENTATIONS-WEBSITE INTRO X X X
Wed March 7 NO CLASS X X X
 Sat March 10 STUDY TRIP-SEAPORT MUSEUM X X X
Mon March 12 TRADE AND LABOR ON THE 

WATERFRONT
Dhiwya Alex Lucinda Zawadzki

Tzivya Weiss
TRADE AND LABOR ON THE 
WATERFRONT

Argeta Benis Hosea Mak Amy Luo

Wed March 14 TECHNOLOGY- CANALS/ PLANNING Reshma Varghese Jackie Miceli
Amanda Alessi

Mon March 19 WEB PROJECT DAY X X X
Wed March 21 STUDY TRIP- STATEN ISLAND MUS. X X X
Mon March 26 WAVES OF IMMIGRATION Sarah Giglio Tzivya Weiss Divina Wiley
Wed March 28 LONGSHOREMEN AND THE 

WATERFRONT COMMUNITIES
Edward Engelson Shenuque Tissera Joseph Palumbo

Mon April 2 STRIFE ON THE WATERFRONT, RACE 
CLASS AND UNIONS

Divina Wiley Jackie Miceli Amanda Alessi
Wed April 4 NO CLASS X X X

Break April NO CLASS X X X
Mon April 16 THE RISE AND DECLINE OF NY PORT Raechel Eliason Dhiwya Alex Lucinda Zawadzki
Wed April 18 THE RISE OF THE CONTAINER Christopher Maniscalco Amy Luo
Mon April 23 STUDY TRIP-HOWLAND HOOK 

CONTAINER
X X X

Wed April 25 WATERFRONT COMMUNITIES IN THE 
ERA OF CONTAINER

Christopher Maniscalco Argeta Benis Diane Narouz
Mon April 30 FORGOTTEN SPACES Joseph Palumbo Vincent Wong
Wed May 2 THE WATERFRONT TODAY Vincent Kaykaty Edward Engelson
Mon May 7- Wed May 16


